
Municipality of Princeton 

Witherspoon Hall 

400 Witherspoon Street   

Princeton, NJ 08540-3496 

Office of the Engineer DEANNA STOCKTON, P.E., C.M.E.  

Telephone (609)921-7077 Municipal Engineer 

Facsimile (609) 688-2026             dstockton@princetonnj.gov        

 

PEDESTRIAN UPGRADES TO HARRISON STREET INTERSECTIONS  

AT FRANKLIN AVENUE AND HAMILTON AVENUE 

NEIGHBORHOOD MEETING 

NOVEMBER 21, 2016 – 7 pm 

 Agenda  

 

1. Welcoming Remarks and Introductions Liz Lempert, Mayor 

 

2. Project Overview Deanna Stockton, P.E., Municipal Engineer 

 

3. Project Description and Schedule Tom Pagani, P.E., Parsons Brinkerhoff 

  Janet Keiser, P.E., Parsons Brinkerhoff 

 

4. Tree Trimming and Removal Deanna Stockton, P.E., Municipal Engineer 

 

5. Traffic Safety    Lt. Rob Toole, Traffic Bureau 

 

6. Project Communications   Alina Ferreira, P.E., Assistant Engineer 

 

7. Closing Remarks      Liz Lempert, Mayor   

 

8. Adjournment 

 

Thank you for attending!  Please see the reverse for important contact information.  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

IMPORTANT CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

Liz Lempert, Mayor ................................................................... llempert@princetonnj.gov, 609-924-5176 

 

Princeton Webpage ....................................................................................... http://www.princetonnj.gov 

Subscribe to Website Updates ................................................ http://www.princetonnj.gov/register.html 

Follow on Facebook ............................................................................................................ Princetonnj.gov 

Follow on Twitter ........................................................................................................... @AccessPrinceton 

Access Princeton ................................................... (609) 924-4141, accessprinceton@princetonnj.gov, 

 ............................................................................................................ http://seeclickfix.com/princeton_nj 

 

Princeton Engineering Department ..................................................................................... (609) 921-7077 

Deanna Stockton, P.E., Municipal Engineer ....................................... dstockton@princetonnj.gov 

Alina Ferreira, P.E., Assistant Engineer ................................................. aferreira@princetonnj.gov 

Jeff Laux, Construction Engineer ................................................................. jlaux@princetonnj.gov 

Engineering Webpage .......... http://www.princetonnj.gov/engineering/mun-infrastructure.html  

 

Princeton Police Department .............................................................................................. (609) 921-2100 

Emergency ..................................................................................................................................911 

Lt. Robert Toole, Traffic Bureau .................................................... rtoole@princetonnj.gov, x 1873 

Sgt. Thomas Murray III, Traffic Safety Officer............................ tmurray@princetonnj.gov, x 1879 

Nixle alerts (for emergency notifications only) ........................... https://local.nixle.com/register/  

Rapid Notify (for emergency notifications only) ..............................................................................  

 ................................................................. http://www.princetonnj.gov/ems-phone-register.html  

 

Princeton Sewer Operating Committee .............................................................................. (609) 497-7639 

Robert Hough, P.E., Director of Infrastructure and Operations . rhough@princetonnj.gov, x 7535 

Tom Hughes, PSOC, Manager of Infrastructure & Operations .. thughes@princetonnj.gov, x 7640 

 

Princeton Public Works ........................................................................................................ (609) 688-2566 

Lorraine Konopka, Municipal Arborist ..................................... lkonopka@princetonnj.gov, x 7666 

 

New Jersey American Water Company ............................................................................... (800) 272-1325 

Public Service Electric and Gas ............................................................................................ (800) 436-7734 

Verizon (Telephone) ............................................................................................................ (800) 837-4966 

Comcast Cable ..................................................................................................................... (800) 266-2278 
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